Rotary Table System Series HRT-160
Innovative design for highest dynamic and precision
Compact design
Example HRT-160-17: Ultra thin – build height 30 mm
Highest torque density
Smaller packing means lowering footprint
Low cogging value
Smooth motion and positioning accuracy

HRT-160-34 with brake:
Data Sheet Rotary Table Series HRT-160  05/2023  Subject to change without notice   5
→ Ordering key
Measuring system
500 Incremental 532 000
inc/rev
E04 Absolute 18 bit
E15 Absolute 21 bit *
*) under preparation
Holding brake
0 Without brake
7 Holding brake 2 Nm *
*) available for HRT-160-25, HRT-
160-34 and HRT-160-60
Connector outlet
R Radial (default)
A Axial
Option
2 Default
4 Improved radial and axial
run-out
              Jenaer Antriebstechnik GmbH • Buchaer Str. 1 • 07745 Jena • Germany